VOTER ID

1000971003
1017861404
1201966392
1172693589
1089020306
1000948970
1173311101
1000948031
2150004200
1201790071
1011637231
1000956431
1013172421
1139048659
1000957542
1020662390
1000950211
1043512814
1017582378
1000995715
2184458841

VOTED LIST
SATURDAY FEBRUARY 21, 2026
EARLY VOTING
FAIRFIELD GREEN BARN

VOTER NAME

CRAIG, RHONDA PERSONS
FERRARI, ELIZABETH CAROL
PINGLETON, VERONICA JEAN

DAVIS, CASSANDRA R
DAVIS, JUSTIN KEITH
HUGHES, CELENA NICOLE
BELCHER, JACK LOYD
GABRIEL-MANNING, LEONA MASHELLE
MANNING, ADOLPHUS
MCBAY, JOEL
CORDON, THANIA
FARNSWORTH, KAREN ANN
BYRAM, LUDY LYNN
GATLIN, AMY LEA
RANSON, EVELYN
KORTIS, DARYL GEORGE
KORTIS, APRIL ANN
RICE, DAWN JO
HORNE, KENNETH FRANK
LANE, LAURIE ANN
CHRIST, SHELBY LYNNE
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TIMESTAMP NUMBER

7:29
7:38
7:55
7:57
7:58
8:04
8:23
8:35
8:36
8:46
8:52
8:57
9:01
9:03
9:32
9:50
9:51
10:10
10:10
10:13
10:15
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1000946506
1000946497
1127965653

1104121245

1043754710
1051681675
1081539948

2136911257
1173978650
1211820645

2129440598

1052766763

1018624862

1018625844

1000994047
1032380450
1000945166
1022772567

2003394115

2176148760

1032951576

1025212105

1000945761

1000945757

2152284649

1121617379
1000990601

1000990617
1009202867

1000937905

THORNTON DON DEENE
THORNTON, LORRAINE
DAVIES, DANIEL MORENO

REISCHMANN, EDWARD PAUL

'HUBER, MARK JOHN
HUBER, LAURA ANN
MILLER, LEIGH BARNETT
MINZE, CARLA MICHELLE
MINZE, CULLEN DEANO
THOMPSON, TRENTON RHETT
MOORE, STEVEN NEAL
JAMESON, REGINA HIPPEL
RAY, DIXIE PATRICIA
" RAY, RONALD PAUL
MOORE, GWENDOLYN ROSSER
ANDREWS, JOHN TRAVIS
BONNER, JOHN RICHARD
BONDS, MAGGIE ELLEN
MCGUIRE, JOHN TALMADGE
MCGUIRE, JUSTIN TALMADG
ANDERS, JASON BRIAN
VAN METER, NOEL E
MANNING, DIANNE PATRICE
MANNING, RICHIE JAMES
BLACKETER, CLUSTER MARTIN
BREWER, REBECCA ANN

ANDERSON, LORETTA

ANDERSON, THOMAS EDWARD 7
EIDSON, CI-IRISTILYN BURGESS B

PATTERSON, ROY LYNN



1009178859
1200856959
1126567688
1206954543
1204326281
1047686019

1000957104

1000957060
1195359827
1161790182

1000950586

2148081008
1175280469

2152190868

1127783534
1078515406
1150732683
217077293
1014462902
1007337452
1100220808
1152449894
1136561974
1215868955
1174913501
1011034053
2198565216
1158412583

1015828434

1177954247

KROPP, KUR'I' CHRISTOPHER

ROMERO, DANIEL JAMES

FINCH, BRENDA MARIE
LOPEZ, JONATHAN DWAYNE
LOPEZ, KIMBERLY HILL

OWENS, LENDELL
CHAPPELI. CAROL LYNN
CHAPPELL, MICHAEL LYNN
SMALL, TRASHALA NICOLE

NEWLAN D, JOHN ALBERT

EMMONS, KIMBERLY ANN

MASON, MARCUS WILANTHONY

MASON, KARI DANIELLE
ANDERSON, TRACI ANGLEIGH
SOUCEK, DONALD WARREN
WILLIAMS, KENNETH DARNEL
GILLIAN, CHRISTY NlCOLE

REMINGTON, WILLIAM ERNEST

FOGLE, ANGELA RAE
FOGLE, LEE JEROME

NESBITT, RENEE MARTIN

NESBITT, NICHOLAS WAYNE

TOMLIN, DALE WESLEY
OWENS, SUSAN KELLE

SCHERER, ALLISON ALISE
OWEN, HAROLD LOYD
CHAVERS, AMANDA JANELLE
WARD, SISHA LEE
WARD, CLINTON EUGENE

DENNIS, CHANCE BYRON

12:06
12:13
12:42
12:44
12:45
12:48
12:53
12:54
12:56
12:57
1:02
1:06
1:07
1:18
1:40
1:46
1:49
1:50
1:53
1:54
2:06
2:07
2:13
2:40
2:46
2:57
2:59
3:10
3:12
3:16

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

65

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

80

81



2121918819
1141852283
2001703053
2134206813
2198890038

1000947116
1093028587
1101701553
1085017157
1020578042
1020577498
2166573880
2201045812

TOTAL TURNOUR FAIRFIELD EV
TOTAL BBM RETURNED
TOTAL VOTERS FOR SATURDAY 21, 2026 EARLY VOTE

MCGOWAN KASIE ERICA
MCGOWAN, MICHAEL DEAN
DAVIS, ALICIA MICHELLE
DAVIS, HAROLD WAYNE

MARTINEZ, ROBYNE BRENAE

STEPHENS, CONNIE RAY
LEWIS, MICHALE EARL
SMITH, TERESA LYNN

JOHNSON PAMELA DENISE
NEILL, PERRY EDWARD
NEILL, LINDIA WEST
LEWIS, KEVIN LAMONT
WILLIS, HALEY SUZANNE

3:20
3:21
3:28
3:29

3:43

3:46
3:48
3:50
3:56
4:48
4:49
6:04
6:07

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

94

29



'VOTER ID - S VOTER NAME  NUMBER

1010811168 BASS, WILLIAM 1
1000948792 CHANCELLOR, BILLY 2
1205017415 HOLLISTER, BEVERLY 3
1081966476 MITCHELL, JO 4
1000942273 TERRY, DONNA 5



