

VOTED LIST**SATURDAY FEBRUARY 21, 2026****EARLY VOTING****FAIRFIELD GREEN BARN**Sat EV FF
99

VOTER ID	VOTER NAME	TIMESTAMP	NUMBER
1000971003	CRAIG, RHONDA PERSONS	7:29	1
1017861404	FERRARI, ELIZABETH CAROL	7:38	2
1201966392	PINGLETON, VERONICA JEAN	7:55	3
1172693589	DAVIS, CASSANDRA R	7:57	4
1089020306	DAVIS, JUSTIN KEITH	7:58	5
1000948970	HUGHES, CELENA NICOLE	8:04	6
1173311101	BELCHER, JACK LOYD	8:23	7
1000948031	GABRIEL-MANNING, LEONA MASHELLE	8:35	8
2150004200	MANNING, ADOLPHUS	8:36	9
1201790071	MCBAY, JOEL	8:46	10
1011637231	CORDON, THANIA	8:52	11
1000956431	FARNSWORTH, KAREN ANN	8:57	12
1013172421	BYRAM, LUDY LYNN	9:01	13
1139048659	GATLIN, AMY LEA	9:03	14
1000957542	RANSON, EVELYN	9:32	15
1020662390	KORTIS, DARYL GEORGE	9:50	16
1000950211	KORTIS, APRIL ANN	9:51	17
1043512814	RICE, DAWN JO	10:10	18
1017582378	HORNE, KENNETH FRANK	10:10	19
1000995715	LANE, LAURIE ANN	10:13	20
2184458841	CHRIST, SHELBY LYNNE	10:15	21

1000946506	THORNTON, DON DEENE	10:25	22
1000946497	THORNTON, LORRAINE	10:26	23
1127965653	DAVIES, DANIEL MORENO	10:27	24
1104121245	REISCHMANN, EDWARD PAUL	10:28	25
1043754710	HUBER, MARK JOHN	10:29	26
1051681675	HUBER, LAURA ANN	10:30	27
1081539948	MILLER, LEIGH BARNETT	10:31	28
2136911257	MINZE, CARLA MICHELLE	10:36	29
1173978650	MINZE, CULLEN DEANO	10:36	30
1211820645	THOMPSON, TRENTON RHETT	10:44	31
2129440598	MOORE, STEVEN NEAL	10:46	32
1052766763	JAMESON, REGINA HIPPEL	10:57	33
1018624862	RAY, DIXIE PATRICIA	10:59	34
1018625844	RAY, RONALD PAUL	10:59	35
1000994047	MOORE, GWENDOLYN ROSSER	11:01	36
1032380450	ANDREWS, JOHN TRAVIS	11:08	37
1000945166	BONNER, JOHN RICHARD	11:09	38
1022772567	BONDS, MAGGIE ELLEN	11:10	39
2003394115	MCGUIRE, JOHN TALMADGE	11:11	40
2176148760	MCGUIRE, JUSTIN TALMADG	11:12	41
1032951576	ANDERS, JASON BRIAN	11:20	42
1025212105	VAN METER, NOEL E	11:25	43
1000945761	MANNING, DIANNE PATRICE	11:27	44
1000945757	MANNING, RICHIE JAMES	11:28	45
2152284649	BLACKETER, CLUSTER MARTIN	11:37	46
1121617379	BREWER, REBECCA ANN	11:43	47
1000990601	ANDERSON, LORETTA	11:52	48
1000990617	ANDERSON, THOMAS EDWARD	11:53	49
1009202867	EIDSON, CHRISTILYN BURGESS	11:54	50
1000937905	PATTERSON, ROY LYNN	12:01	51

1009178859	KROPP, KURT CHRISTOPHER	12:06	52
1200856959	ROMERO, DANIEL JAMES	12:13	53
1126567688	FINCH, BRENDA MARIE	12:42	54
1206954543	LOPEZ, JONATHAN DWAYNE	12:44	55
1204326281	LOPEZ, KIMBERLY HILL	12:45	56
1047686019	OWENS, LENDELL	12:48	57
1000957104	CHAPPELL, CAROL LYNN	12:53	58
1000957060	CHAPPELL, MICHAEL LYNN	12:54	59
1195359827	SMALL, TRASHALA NICOLE	12:56	60
1161790182	NEWLAND, JOHN ALBERT	12:57	61
1000950586	EMMONS, KIMBERLY ANN	1:02	62
2148081008	MASON, MARCUS WILANTHONY	1:06	63
1175280469	MASON, KARI DANIELLE	1:07	64
2152190868	ANDERSON, TRACI ANGLEIGH	1:18	65
1127783534	SOUCEK, DONALD WARREN	1:40	66
1078515406	WILLIAMS, KENNETH DARNEL	1:46	67
1150732683	GILLIAN, CHRISTY NICOLE	1:49	68
217077293	REMINGTON, WILLIAM ERNEST	1:50	69
1014462902	FOGLE, ANGELA RAE	1:53	70
1007337452	FOGLE, LEE JEROME	1:54	71
1100220808	NESBITT, RENEE MARTIN	2:06	72
1152449894	NESBITT, NICHOLAS WAYNE	2:07	73
1136561974	TOMLIN, DALE WESLEY	2:13	74
1215868955	OWENS, SUSAN KELLE	2:40	75
1174913501	SCHERER, ALLISON ALISE	2:46	76
1011034053	OWEN, HAROLD LOYD	2:57	77
2198565216	CHAVERS, AMANDA JANELLE	2:59	78
1158412583	WARD, SISHA LEE	3:10	79
1015828434	WARD, CLINTON EUGENE	3:12	80
1177954247	DENNIS, CHANCE BYRON	3:16	81

2121918819	MCGOWAN, KASIE ERICA	3:20	82
1141852283	MCGOWAN, MICHAEL DEAN	3:21	83
2001703053	DAVIS, ALICIA MICHELLE	3:28	84
2134206813	DAVIS, HAROLD WAYNE	3:29	85
2198890038	MARTINEZ, ROBYNE BRENAE	3:43	86
1000947116	STEPHENS, CONNIE RAY	3:46	87
1093028587	LEWIS, MICHAEL EARL	3:48	88
1101701553	SMITH, TERESA LYNN	3:50	89
1085017157	JOHNSON, PAMELA DENISE	3:56	90
1020578042	NEILL, PERRY EDWARD	4:48	91
1020577498	NEILL, LINDIA WEST	4:49	92
2166573880	LEWIS, KEVIN LAMONT	6:04	93
2201045812	WILLIS, HALEY SUZANNE	6:07	94

TOTAL TURNOUR FAIRFIELD EV -----94

TOTAL BBM RETURNED ----- 5

TOTAL VOTERS FOR SATURDAY 21, 2026 EARLY VOTE-----99

BALLOTS BY MAIL

RECEIVED

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 21, 2026

VOTER ID	VOTER NAME	NUMBER
1010811168	BASS, WILLIAM	1
1000948792	CHANCELLOR, BILLY	2
1205017415	HOLLISTER, BEVERLY	3
1081966476	MITCHELL, JO	4
1000942273	TERRY, DONNA	5